Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 962

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in May, 2019 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 131 or more credits.

Branch : Engineering Physics - Department of Applied Physics

Sr. No. Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average
1 ASIITIMA DAS

2 BABLOO KUMAR

3 DEEPESH

4 GULSHAN KUMAR
5 INDRANEEL BOSE
6 MRINAL PANDEY

7 NIKHIL SHARMA

8 SARA CHAUDHARY

9 VINEET TIWARI

Roll No.

2K16/EP/502
2K16/EP/503
2K16/EP/504
2K16/EP/506
2K16/EP/507
2K16/EP/509
2K16/EP/511
2K16/EP/512

2K16/EP/515

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
131
131

131
131
131
131
131
131
131

131

CGPA

6.37
6.79
5.71
7.03
6.85
8.20
5.89
7.66

5.88

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)
Date :  19/09/2019 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in
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Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Re-Appear Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN May 2019 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : -

Program : Bachelor of Technology

Branch : Environmental Engineering

TC : Total Credits

DT : Detained AB : Absent

EN102 : INTRODUCTION TO ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

Sr.No

HITESH RANA

Name

Roll No. EN102
Credits 4
2K15/EN/23 RW

Notification No. 962

RL : Result Later

TC

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

RW : Result Withdrawn

Papers Failed

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course code/title should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date:

19/09/2019

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC (Results)
valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller Of Examination
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Delhi Technological University Visit - http:/exam.dtu.ac.in
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Re-Appear Result Notification
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN May 2019 IS DECLARED AS UNDER: - Notification No. 962
Program: Bachelor of Technology

—~—
" DeTEcH

3

e
. -
My

Branch : Engineering Physics

TC : Total Credits DT : Detained AB : Absent RL : Result Later RW : Result Withdrawn

EP204 : OPTICS

Sr.No Name Roll No. EP204 TC SGPA Papers Failed
Credits 4
1 VINEET TIWARI 2K16/EP/515 RW 0 0.00

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course code/title should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.Tech (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC (Results) Controller Of Examination L,,_‘ B~

: . . . e e
Date:  19/09/2019 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Page 1 of 1



Visit - http://lexam.dtu.ac.in

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 962
Program : Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in May, 2019 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 173 or more credits.

Branch : Biotechnology - Department of Biotechnology

Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC |CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 173
1 ABHISHEK SOYAL 2K15/BT/03 e e 173 6.40

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) o W
Date :  19/09/2019 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Controller of Examination f,\"/:‘/ 11



Visit - http://lexam.dtu.ac.in

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 962
Program : Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in May, 2019 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 173 or more credits.

Branch : Electrical Engineering - Department of Electrical Engineering

Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC | CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 173
1 AMIT KUMAR PANDIT 2K15/EE/15 afa ERIES TR 173 8.20

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) o W
Date :  19/09/2019 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Controller of Examination f,\"/:‘/ 11



Visit - http://lexam.dtu.ac.in

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 962
Program : Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in May, 2019 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 173 or more credits.

Branch : Engineering Physics - Department of Applied Physics

Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC | CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 173
1 VASANT KUMAR 2K15/EP/74 TET HATL 173 6.59

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) o W
Date :  19/09/2019 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Controller of Examination f,\"/:‘/ 11



