

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 962

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in May, 2019 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 131 or more credits.

Branch: Engineering Physics - Department of Applied Physics

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	131	
1	ASIITIMA DAS	2K16/EP/502	असीटीम दस	131	6.37
2	BABLOO KUMAR	2K16/EP/503	बबलू कुमार	131	6.79
3	DEEPESH	2K16/EP/504	दीपेश	131	5.71
4	GULSHAN KUMAR	2K16/EP/506	गुलशन कुमार	131	7.03
5	INDRANEEL BOSE	2K16/EP/507	इंद्रनील बोस	131	6.85
6	MRINAL PANDEY	2K16/EP/509	मृणाल पाण्डे	131	8.20
7	NIKHIL SHARMA	2K16/EP/511	निखिल शर्मा	131	5.89
8	SARA CHAUDHARY	2K16/EP/512	सारा चौधरी	131	7.66
9	VINEET TIWARI	2K16/EP/515	विनीत तिवारी	131	5.88

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Date: 19/09/2019

Delhi Technological University

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

RW: Result Withdrawn

Page 1 of 1

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) **Re-Appear Result Notification**

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN May 2019 IS DECLARED AS UNDER: -

Notification No. 962

Program: Bachelor of Technology

Branch: Environmental Engineering

TC: Total Credits DT : Detained AB : Absent RL: Result Later

EN102: INTRODUCTION TO ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

EN102 TC SGPA Papers Failed Sr.No Name Roll No. Credits 4 HITESH RANA 2K15/EN/23 RW 0 0.00

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course code/title should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC (Results)

Controller Of Examination valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in



Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) **Re-Appear Result Notification**

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN May 2019 IS DECLARED AS UNDER: -

Notification No. 962

Program: Bachelor of Technology

Branch: Engineering Physics

TC: Total Credits DT : Detained AB : Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn

EP204: OPTICS

Date: 19/09/2019

EP204 TC SGPA Papers Failed Sr.No Name Roll No. 4

Credits

2K16/EP/515 VINEET TIWARI RW 0 0.00

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course code/title should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.Tech (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC (Results)

valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller Of Examination

Page 1 of 1



(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

No: 962

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in May, 2019 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 173 or more credits.

Branch: Biotechnology - Department of Biotechnology

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	173	
1	ABHISHEK SOYAL	2K15/BT/03	अभिषेक सोयल	173	6.40



(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

No: 962

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in May, 2019 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 173 or more credits.

Branch: Electrical Engineering - Department of Electrical Engineering

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	173	
1	AMIT KUMAR PANDIT	2K15/EE/15	अमित कुमार पंडित	173	8.20

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in



(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 962

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in May, 2019 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 173 or more credits.

Branch: Engineering Physics - Department of Applied Physics

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	173	
1	VASANT KUMAR	2K15/EP/74	वसंत कुमार	173	6.59